SOCKET
S
O
C
K
E
T
17
S
O
C
K
E
T
16
SOCKET
SET
21PCS SOCKET SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
16-1 21IOSOT6AE6C 7- 3/8" Socket
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm
6 / CTN
7- 1/4" Socket
4, 5, 5.5, 6, 7, 8, 9 mm
2- 3/8" Spark Socket
21, 16 mm
DR. Adaptor 3/8"F x 1/4"M
3/8" Ratchet Handle 200mm
2- 3/8" Extension Bar
75, 150 mm
1/4" Driving Handle 150mm
16PCS 1/2" SOCKET SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
16-2 16SOSOT6AE6C 12- 1/2" Socket
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 21,
22, 24, 27 mm
6 / CTN
1/2" Spark Socket 21mm
1/2" Ratchet Handle 250mm
1/2" Extension Bar 125mm
1/2" Flexible Handle 380mm
24PCS 1/2" SOCKET SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
17-1 24GOSOT6AE6C 18- 1/2" Socket
 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,
19, 20, 21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32 mm
3/CTN
1/2" Ratchet Handle 250mm
2- 1/2" Extension Bar
125, 250 mm
1/2" Universal Joint 73mm
1/2" Sliding T-Bar 250mm
1/2" Speeder Handle 400mm
24PCS 1/2" SOCKET SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
17-2 24DOSOT6AE7B 18- 1/2" Socket
8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32 mm
3/CTN
1/2" Ratchet Handle 250mm
1/2" Universal Joint 73mm
1/2" Flexible Handle 380mm
1/2" Sliding T-Bar 300mm
1/2" Extension Bar 125mm
1/2" Extension Bar 250mm
17PCS 3/4" SOCKET SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
17-3 17WOSOT6AE7B 12- 3/4" Socket
 32, 34, 36, 41, 46, 50, 55, 60,
65, 70, 75, 80
1/CTN
3/4" Ratchet Handle 500mm
3/4" Flexible Handle 1050mm
3/4" Sliding Adaptor  80mm
3/4" Extension Bar 200mm
3/4" Extension Bar 400mm
SOCKET
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
18 19
HAND
SOCKET
3/8" SOCKET
1/4" SOCKET
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
18-1 ST040S23A51F 4 6.8 12 25 10.5 500
18-2 ST045S23A51F 4.5 7.2 12 25 10.5 500
18-3 ST050S23A51F 5 7.8 12 25 10.4 500
18-4 ST055S23A51F 5.5 8.4 12 25 17 500
18-5 ST060S23A51F 6 9.3 12 25 10.9 500
18-6 ST070S23A51F 7 10.8 12 25 11.5 500
18-7 ST080S23A51F 8 12 11 25 11.2 500
18-8 ST090S23A51F 9 13 12 25 12.9 500
18-9 ST100S23A51F 10 14 12 25 12.1 500
18-10 ST110S23A51F 11 16 12.5 25 19.4 500
18-11 ST120S23A51F 12 17 13.5 25 21.6 500
18-12 ST130S23A51F 13 18 13.5 25 24.4 500
18-13 ST140S23A51F 14 19 14.5 25 32.5 500
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
19-1 ST060S33A51F 6 10.5 17 28 23 300
19-2 ST070S33A51F 7 11 17 28 22.2 300
19-3 ST080S33A51F 8 12.2 17 28 22.6 300
19-4 ST090S33A51F 9 13.5 17 28 23.2 300
19-5 ST100S33A51F 10 14.7 17 28 23.6 300
19-6 ST110S33A51F 11 16 17 28 24.6 300
19-7 ST120S33A51F 12 17 16 28 22.5 300
19-8 ST130S33A51F 13 18 16.5 28 25.2 300
19-9 ST140S33A51F 14 20 17 28 28.6 300
19-10 ST150S33A51F 15 21 18 28 38.8 300
19-11 ST160S33A51F 16 22 19 28 34.6 200
19-12 ST170S33A51F 17 24 20 30 47.1 200
19-13 ST180S33A51F 18 25 22 30 62.43 200
19-14 ST190S33A51F 19 26 23 30 57.6 200
19-15 ST200S33A51F 20 28 25 30 72.2 200
19-16 ST210S33A51F 21 28 25 30 66.6 200
19-17 ST220S33A51F 22 30 26 32 80 200
19-18 ST230S33A51F 23 32 27 32 82 200
19-19 ST240S33A51F 24 32 28 32 88.8 200
L
D2D1
s
L
D2D1
s
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
20 21
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
20-1 ST080S43A51F 8 12.2 22 38 47.6 200
20-2 ST090S43A51F  9 13.5 22 38 49.8 200
20-3 ST100S43A51F 10 15 22 38 49.6 200
20-4 ST110S43A51F 11 16.3 22 38 52.4 200
20-5 ST120S43A51F 12 17.6 22 38 52.2 200
20-6 ST130S43A51F 13 18.8 22 38 53.6 200
20-7 ST140S43A51F 14 20.4 22 38 54 200
20-8 ST150S43A51F 15 21 22 38 53.7 200
20-9 ST160S43A51F 16 22 20.5 38 50.2 200
20-10 ST170S43A51F 17 24 22 38 63.4 200
20-11 ST180S43A51F 18 25.4 22 38 75.4 200
20-12 ST190S43A51F 19 26 22 38 70.2 200
20-13 ST200S43A51F 20 28 22 38 89 200
20-14 ST210S43A51F 21 28 22 38 83.9 150
20-15 ST220S43A51F 22 30 26 38 93.2 150
20-16 ST230S43A51F 23 31.6 26 38 112.5 150
20-17 ST240S43A51F 24 32 26 38 107.9 150
20-18 ST250S43A51F 25 34 26 42 112 150
20-19 ST260S43A51F 26 35.4 28 42 133 100
20-20 ST270S43A51F 27 36 28 42 158.4 100
20-21 ST280S43A51F 28 38 28 43 160 100
20-22 ST290S43A51F 29 38 28 43 165 100
20-23 ST300S43A51F 30 40 28 43 199.6 100
20-24 ST320S43A51F 32 42 28 44 219.4 90
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
21-1 ST170S63A51F 17 26 36 50 204 6/48
21-2 ST180S63A51F 18 28 36 50 205 6/48
21-3 ST190S63A51F 19 30 36 50 207 6/48
21-4 ST200S63A51F 20 31 36 50 199 6/48
21-5 ST210S63A51F 21 32 36 50 205 6/48
21-6 ST220S63A51F 22 33 36 50 209 6/48
21-7 ST230S63A51F 23 34 36 50 216 6/48
21-8 ST240S63A51F 24 35 36 50 219 6/48
21-9 ST250S63A51F 25 36 35 52 240 6/48
21-10 ST260S63A51F 26 37 36 52 243 6/48
21-11 ST270S63A51F 27 38 36 52 238 6/48
21-12 ST280S63A51F 28 39 38 52 233 6/48
21-13 ST290S63A51F 29 40 38 52 247 6/36
21-14 ST300S63A51F 30 42 38 52 310 6/36
21-15 ST320S63A51F 32 44 38 54 329 6/36
21-16 ST330S63A51F 33 46 38 56 317 6/36
21-17 ST340S63A51F 34 47 42 56 359 6/36
21-18 ST350S63A51F 35 48 42 56 433 6/36
21-19 ST360S63A51F 36 50 42 58 444 6/24
21-20 ST380S63A51F 38 52 45 58 497 6/24
21-21 ST400S63A51F 40 56 45 60 555 6/24
21-22 ST410S63A51F 41 56 45 64 550 6/24
21-23 ST420S63A51F 42 58 45 68 660 6/24
21-24 ST460S63A51F 46 62 48 66 699 6/24
21-25 ST480S63A51F 48 65 48 68 802 6/24
21-26 ST500S63A51F 50 68 48 70 889 4/12
21-27 ST550S63A51F 55 74 48 72 903 4/12
21-28 ST600S63A51F 60 80 48 78 1119 4/12
21-29 ST650S63A51F 65 85 48 78 1530 4/12
21-30 ST700S63A51F 70 90 54 78 1850 4/12
1/2" SOCKET 3/4" SOCKET
L
D2D1
s L
D2D1
s
SOCKET SOCKET
SOCKET SOCKET
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
22 23
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
23-1 ST040L23A51F 4 6.8 12 50 21.2 400
23-2 ST045L23A51F 4.5 7.2 12 50 21.2 400
23-3 ST050L23A51F 5 7.8 12 50 21.4 400
23-4 ST055L23A51F 5.5 8.4 12 50 21.4 400
23-5 ST060L23A51F 6 9.3 12 50 20.7 400
23-6 ST070L23A51F 7 10.8 12 50 23.5 400
23-7 ST080L23A51F 8 12 11 50 22.6 400
23-8 ST090L23A51F 9 13 12 50 26.7 400
23-9 ST100L23A51F 10 14 12 50 26.7 400
23-10 ST110L23A51F 11 16 13 50 51.4 400
23-11 ST120L23A51F 12 17 13 50 44.8 400
23-12 ST130L23A51F 13 18 13 50 49.2 400
23-13 ST140L23A51F 14 19 14.5 50 70.3 400
1/4" DEEP SOCKET
DEEP SOCKET
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
22-1 ST360S13A51F 36 51 45 65 449 6/24
22-2 ST380S13A51F 38 54 45 65 478 6/24
22-3 ST410S13A51F 41 57 45 70 557 6/24
22-4 ST460S13A51F 46 65 50 75 885 4/16
22-5 ST500S13A51F 50 70 55 75 996 4/12
22-6 ST550S13A51F 55 75 54 80 1080 4/12
22-7 ST600S13A51F 60 82 54 84 1300 4/8
22-8 ST650S13A51F 65 88 54 87 1392 2/8
22-9 ST700S13A51F 70 94 54 93 1975 2/8
22-10 ST710S13A51F 71 96 54 94 2068 1/6
22-11 ST750S13A51F 75 100 70 95 2310 1/6
22-12 ST770S13A51F 77 103 70 95 2558 1/6
22-13 ST800S13A51F 80 107 80 95 2580 1/6
1" SOCKET
L
D2D1
s
L
D2D1
s
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
24 25
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
24-1 ST060L33A51F 6 9.3 17 63 29 200
24-2 ST070L33A51F 7 10.6 17 63 39 200
24-3 ST080L33A51F 8 11.8 17 63 41 200
24-4 ST090L33A51F 9 13.2 17 63 50 200
24-5 ST100L33A51F 10 14.5 17 63 42 200
24-6 ST110L33A51F 11 15.7 17 63 48 200
24-7 ST120L33A51F 12 17 16.4 63 61 200
24-8 ST130L33A51F 13 18 17 63 64 200
24-9 ST140L33A51F 14 19.6 17 63 72 200
24-10 ST150L33A51F 15 20.9 18 63 88 200
24-11 ST160L33A51F 16 22 18 63 88 100
24-12 ST170L33A51F 17 23.4 18 63 102 100
24-13 ST180L33A51F 18 24.6 20 63 126 100
24-14 ST190L33A51F 19 26 20 63 124 100
24-15 ST200L33A51F 20 27.1 20 63 125 100
24-16 ST210L33A51F 21 28 20 63 126 100
24-17 ST220L33A51F 22 30 20 63 149 100
24-18 ST230L33A51F 23 32 20 63 165 100
24-19 ST240L33A51F 24 32 24 63 170 100
3/8" DEEP SOCKET
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
25-1 ST080L43A51F 8 12.2 22 77 60 120
25-2 ST090L43A51F  9 13.5 22 77 63 120
25-3 ST100L43A51F 10 15 22 77 98.6 120
25-4 ST110L43A51F 11 16.3 22 77 107 120
25-5 ST120L43A51F 12 17.6 22 77 102.5 120
25-6 ST130L43A51F 13 18.8 22 77 117.7 120
25-7 ST140L43A51F 14 20.4 22 77 114.6 120
25-8 ST150L43A51F 15 21 22 77 115 80
25-9 ST160L43A51F 16 22 20.5 77 104.5 80
25-10 ST170L43A51F 17 24 22 77 142.8 80
25-11 ST180L43A51F 18 25.4 22 77 162.4 80
25-12 ST190L43A51F 19 26 22 77 142 80
25-13 ST200L43A51F 20 28 22 77 164 80
25-14 ST210L43A51F 21 28 22 77 171.6 80
25-15 ST220L43A51F 22 30 26 77 200 50
25-16 ST230L43A51F 23 31.6 26 77 231.7 50
25-17 ST240L43A51F 24 32 26 77 216.1 50
25-18 ST270L43A51F 27 36 28 77 273.5 50
25-19 ST300L43A51F 30 40 28 77 380.6            50
25-20 ST320L43A51F 32 42 28 77 385 50
1/2" DEEP SOCKET
L
D2D1
s
L
D2D1
s
SOCKET SOCKET
SOCKET SOCKET
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
26 27
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed
26-1 A-4001-2-0635 1/4" x 128 mm 138.6 10/100
26-2 A-4001-2-0952 3/8" x 178 mm 305.6 10/100
26-3 A-4001-2-1270 1/2" x 248 mm 610 10/100
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed
26-7 B-4018-1-0635 1/4" x 145 mm 142 10/100
26-8 B-4018-1-0952 3/8" x 208 mm 295.9 10/100
26-9 B-4018-1-1270 1/2" x 261 mm 556.9 10/100
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed
27-1 B-2001-1-0635 1/4" x 145 mm 109.2 10/100
27-2 B-2001-1-0952 3/8" x 220 mm 278.5 10/100
27-3 B-2001-1-1270 1/2" x 245 mm 524.4 10/100
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed
26-4 A-4030-1-0635 1/4" x 145 mm 134.5 10/100
26-5 A-4030-1-0952 3/8" x 198 mm 278.8 10/100
26-6 A-4030-1-1270 1/2" x 250 mm 556.8 10/100
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed
27-4 O-RATCHET0952x178mm 3/8" x 200 mm 368.8 10/100
27-5 O-RATCHET1270x248mm 1/2" x 250 mm 567.5 10/100
NO. ITEM NO. Size kg Packed Remark
27-6 O-RATCHET1905x500mm 3/4" x 500 mm 2 10/50
RATCHET HANDLE & ACCESSARY
RATCHET HANDLE
RATCHET HANDLE
RATCHET HANDLE (72 TEETH)
RATCHET HANDLE RATCHET HANDLE
RATCHET HANDLE
SOCKET SOCKET
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
28 29
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed Remark
29-3 O-ADAPTOR0952Fx0635M 3/8"F x 1/4"M 19.5 10/100
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed Remark
29-1 O-Spark0952x16mm 16 mm 92.5 10/100
29-2 O-Spark0952x21mm 21 mm 139.5 10/100
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed Remark
28-1 O-SPINNERH0635x150mm 150 mm 83.3 10/100
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed Remark
29-8 O-Speed1270x400mm 1/2" x 400 mm 583.1 10/50
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed Remark
29-4 O-SLIDE-TBAR0635x110mm 1/4" x 110 mm 43.1 10/100
29-5 O-SLIDE-TBAR1270x250mm 1/2" x 250 mm 350 10/100
29-6 O-SLIDE-TBAR1270x300mm 1/2" x 300 mm 407.7 10/100
29-7 O-SLIDE-TBAR1905x450mm 3/4" x 450 mm 1356.7 10/50
1/4" SPINNER HANDLE
DR. ADAPTOR
3/8" SPARK SOCKET
SPEEDER HANDLE
SLIDING T-BAR
NO. ITEM NO. Size g Packed Remark
28-2 O-SPINNER0635x150mm 150 mm 72.4 10/100
1/4" DRIVING HANDLE
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
28-8 O-FBar0635x150mm 1/4" x 150 mm 10/100
28-9 O-FBar0952x200mm 3/8" x 200 mm 10/100
28-10 O-FBar1270x380mm 1/2" x 380 mm 10/100
28-11 O-FBar1270x460mm 1/2" x 460 mm 10/100
28-12 O-FBar1905x510mm 3/4" x 510 mm 10/100
28-13 O-FBar1905x600mm 3/4" x 600 mm 10/100
28-14 O-FBar1905x1050mm 3/4" x 1050 mm 10/100
FLEXIBLE HANDLE
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
28-3 D-4003-0635 1/4" x 150 mm 10/100
28-4 D-4003-0952 3/8" x 255 mm 10/100
28-5 D-4003-1270x380mm 1/2" x 380 mm 10/100
28-6 D-4003-1270x460mm 1/2" x 460 mm 10/100
28-7 D-4003-1270x600mm 1/2" x 600 mm 10/100
FLEXIBLE HANDLE
SOCKET SOCKET
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
30 31
EXTENSION BAR
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
30-1 O-EXTENSION0635x50mm 1/4" x 50 mm 10/100
30-2 O-EXTENSION0635x75mm 1/4" x 75 mm 10/100
30-3 O-EXTENSION0635x100mm 1/4" x 100 mm 10/100
30-4 O-EXTENSION0635x150mm 1/4" x 150 mm 10/100
30-5 O-EXTENSION0952x75mm 3/8" x 75 mm 10/100
30-6 O-EXTENSION0952x150mm 3/8" x 150 mm 10/100
30-7 O-EXTENSION0952x250mm 3/8" x 250 mm 10/100
30-8 O-EXTENSION1270x125mm 1/2" x 125 mm 10/100
30-9 O-EXTENSION1270x250mm 1/2" x 250 mm 10/100
30-10 O-EXTENSION1905x400mm 3/4" x 400 mm 10/100
UNIVERSAL JOINT
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
30-11 O-UNI-JOINT0635x40mm 1/4" x 40 mm 10/100
30-12 O-UNI-JOINT0952x58mm 3/8" x 58 mm 10/100
30-13 O-UNI-JOINT1270x73mm 1/2" x 73 mm 10/100
8PCS 3/4" DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
31-1 08zCS6OT3AL6C  24, 27, 30, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38 mm 3/CTN
DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SET
IMPACT
SOCKET
SOCKET SOCKET
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
32 33
8PCS 1" DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
32-1 08zCS9OT3AL6C  24, 27, 30, 32, 33, 34, 36, 38 mm 3/CTN
1/2" DRIVE 6-POINT IMPACT SOCKET
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
32-2 SO080S47FL1F 8 15 25 38 80 200
32-3 SO090S47FL1F 9 16 25 38 80 200
32-4 SO100S47FL1F 10 17.5 25 38 80 200
32-5 SO110S47FL1F 11 18.7 25 38 80 200
32-6 SO120S47FL1F 12 20 25 38 82 200
32-7 SO130S47FL1F 13 21 25 38 82 200
32-8 SO140S47FL1F 14 22.5 25 38 80 200
32-9 SO150S47FL1F 15 23.7 30 38 126 180
32-10 SO160S47FL1F 16 25 30 38 126 180
32-11 SO170S47FL1F 17 26 30 38 122 180
32-12 SO180S47FL1F 18 27.5 30 38 120 180
32-13 SO190S47FL1F 19 28.7 30 38 120 180
32-14 SO200S47FL1F 20 30 30 38 121 180
32-15 SO210S47FL1F 21 30 30 38 116 180
32-16 SO220S47FL1F 22 32 30 38 128 150
32-17 SO230S47FL1F 23 32 30 38 140 150
32-18 SO240S47FL1F 24 35 30 45 135 150
32-19 SO250S47FL1F 25 36 30 45 145 150
32-20 SO260S47FL1F 26 38 30 50 141 100
32-21 SO270S47FL1F 27 38.7 30 50 166 100
32-22 SO280S47FL1F 28 40 30 50 190 100
32-23 SO290S47FL1F 29 40 30 50 180 100
32-24 SO300S47FL1F 30 42 30 50 192 100
32-25 SO320S47FL1F 32 44 30 50 212 90
IMPACT SOCKET
L
D1 D2
s
3/4" DRIVE 6-POINT IMPACT SOCKET
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
33-1 SO170S67FL1F 17 29 44 51 350 48
33-2 SO180S67FL1F 18 30 44 51 341 48
33-3 SO190S67FL1F 19 32 44 51 338 48
33-4 SO200S67FL1F 20 33 44 51 336 48
33-5 SO210S67FL1F 21 35 44 51 356 48
33-6 SO220S67FL1F 22 36 44 51 353 48
33-7 SO230S67FL1F 23 38 44 51 358 48
33-8 SO240S67FL1F 24 39 44 51 368 48
33-9 SO250S67FL1F 25 41 44 54 382 48
33-10 SO260S67FL1F 26 41 44 54 382 48
33-11 SO270S67FL1F 27 42 44 54 388 48
33-12 SO280S67FL1F 28 44 44 54 408 48
33-13 SO290S67FL1F 29 46 44 54 420 36
33-14 SO300S67FL1F 30 46 44 54 410 36
33-15 SO320S67FL1F 32 48 44 57 450 36
33-16 SO330S67FL1F 33 50 44 57 476 36
33-17 SO340S67FL1F 34 52 44 57 516 36
33-18 SO350S67FL1F 35 52 44 57 500 36
33-19 SO360S67FL1F 36 54 44 57 520 24
33-20 SO380S67FL1F 38 56 44 57 550 24
33-21 SO400S67FL1F 40 58 44 57 570 24
33-22 SO410S67FL1F 41 60 44 58 616 24
33-23 SO420S67FL1F 42 62 44 58 646 24
33-24 SO430S67FL1F 43 63 44 63 688 24
33-25 SO450S67FL1F 45 66 44 63 744 24
33-26 SO460S67FL1F 46 66 44 63 731 24
33-27 SO480S67FL1F 48 68 44 68 844 24
33-28 SO490S67FL1F 49 70 44 68 860 12
33-29 SO500S67FL1F 50 71 54 68 1060 12
33-30 SO520S67FL1F 52 74 54 68 1134 12
33-31 SO540S67FL1F 54 76 54 73 1224 12
33-32 SO550S67FL1F 55 77 54 73 1227 12
33-33 SO560S67FL1F 56 78 54 73 1215 12
33-34 SO570S67FL1F 57 80 54 73 1236 12
33-35 SO580S67FL1F 58 81 54 73 1296 12
33-36 SO590S67FL1F 59 84 54 73 1370 12
33-37 SO600S67FL1F 60 84 54 75 1426 12
33-38 SO630S67FL1F 63 86 54 75 1332 12
33-39 SO650S67FL1F 65 88 54 78 1536 12
33-40 SO700S67FL1F 70 96 54 84 1852 12
L
D1 D2
s
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
34 35
1" DRIVE 6-POINT IMPACT SOCKET
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
34-1 SO190S97FL1F 19 36 54 58 589 24
34-2 SO200S97FL1F 20 37 54 58 580 24
34-3 SO210S97FL1F 21 38 54 58 576 24
34-4 SO220S97FL1F 22 39 54 58 583 24
34-5 SO230S97FL1F 23 41 54 58 596 24
34-6 SO240S97FL1F 24 42 54 58 598 24
34-7 SO250S97FL1F 25 43 54 58 582 24
34-8 SO260S97FL1F 26 44 54 58 578 24
34-9 SO270S97FL1F 27 46 54 58 612 24
34-10 SO280S97FL1F 28 47 54 58 610 24
34-11 SO290S97FL1F 29 48 54 58 608 24
34-12 SO300S97FL1F 30 49 54 62 652 24
34-13 SO310S97FL1F 31 50 54 62 659 24
34-14 SO320S97FL1F 32 52 54 62 679 24
34-15 SO330S97FL1F 33 54 54 62 698 24
34-16 SO340S97FL1F 34 54 54 62 680 24
34-17 SO350S97FL1F 35 54 54 62 650 24
34-18 SO360S97FL1F 36 56 54 65 720 24
34-19 SO370S97FL1F 37 57 54 65 718 24
34-20 SO380S97FL1F 38 58 54 65 744 24
34-21 SO390S97FL1F 39 59 54 65 745 24
34-22 SO400S97FL1F 40 60 54 65 778 24
34-23 SO410S97FL1F 41 61 54 68 805 24
34-24 SO420S97FL1F 42 64 54 68 892 12
34-25 SO430S97FL1F 43 66 54 68 942 12
34-26 SO440S97FL1F 44 66 54 68 930 12
34-27 SO450S97FL1F 45 67 54 68 966 12
34-28 SO460S97FL1F 46 68 54 72 1063 12
34-29 SO470S97FL1F 47 69 54 72 1080 12
34-30 SO480S97FL1F 48 70 54 72 1094 12
34-31 SO490S97FL1F 49 72 54 72 1100 12
34-32 SO500S97FL1F 50 74 54 75 1176 12
34-33 SO510S97FL1F 51 74 54 75 1150 12
34-34 SO520S97FL1F 52 75 54 75 1178 12
34-35 SO540S97FL1F 54 78 54 80 1222 12
34-36 SO550S97FL1F 55 80 54 83 1458 12
34-37 SO560S97FL1F 56 81 54 83 1421 8
34-38 SO570S97FL1F 57 82 54 83 1480 8
34-39 SO580S97FL1F 58 84 54 83 1576 8
34-40 SO590S97FL1F 59 85 54 87 1666 8
34-41 SO600S97FL1F 60 86 54 87 1688 8
34-42 SO630S97FL1F 63 90 54 87 1760 8
34-43 SO650S97FL1F 65 92 54 90 1850 8
34-44 SO670S97FL1F 67 94 54 90 1926 8
34-45 SO700S97FL1F 70 97 54 93 2044 8
34-46 SO710S97FL1F 71 100 86 95 3090 6
34-47 SO730S97FL1F 73 103 86 95 3272 6
34-48 SO750S97FL1F 75 104 86 95 3276 6
34-49 SO770S97FL1F 77 106 86 95 3450 6
34-50 SO800S97FL1F 80 112 86 95 3854 6
L
D1 D2
s
DEEP IMPACT SOCKET
1/2" DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP IMPACT SOCKET
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
35-1 SO080L47FL1F 8 15 25 78 112 120
35-2 SO090L47FL1F 9 16 25 78 120 120
35-3 SO100L47FL1F 10 17.5 25 78 125 120
35-4 SO110L47FL1F 11 18.7 25 78 132 120
35-5 SO120L47FL1F 12 20 25 78 132 120
35-6 SO130L47FL1F 13 21 25 78 147 120
35-7 SO140L47FL1F 14 22.5 25 78 153 120
35-8 SO150L47FL1F 15 23.7 30 78 199 80
35-9 SO160L47FL1F 16 25 30 78 210 80
35-10 SO170L47FL1F 17 26 30 78 222 80
35-11 SO180L47FL1F 18 27.5 30 78 237 80
35-12 SO190L47FL1F 19 28.7 30 78 235 80
35-13 SO200L47FL1F 20 30 30 78 255 80
35-14 SO210L47FL1F 21 30 30 78 244 80
35-15 SO220L47FL1F 22 32 30 78 282 60
35-16 SO230L47FL1F 23 32 30 78 313 60
35-17 SO240L47FL1F 24 35 30 78 296 60
35-18 SO250L47FL1F 25 36 30 78 331 60
35-19 SO260L47FL1F 26 38 30 78 321 10
35-20 SO270L47FL1F 27 38.7 30 78 353 10
35-21 SO280L47FL1F 28 40 30 78 391 10
35-22 SO290L47FL1F 29 40 30 78 439 10
35-23 SO300L47FL1F 30 42 30 78 434 10
35-24 SO320L47FL1F 32 44 30 78 457 10
L
D1 D2
s
SOCKET SOCKET
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
36 37
3/4" DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP IMPACT SOCKET
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
36-1 SO170L67FL1F 17 29 44 90 572 30
36-2 SO190L67FL1F 19 32 44 90 584 30
36-3 SO210L67FL1F 21 35 44 90 602 30
36-4 SO220L67FL1F 22 36 44 90 596 30
36-5 SO230L67FL1F 23 38 44 90 642 30
36-6 SO240L67FL1F 24 39 44 90 634 30
36-7 SO250L67FL1F 25 41 44 90 636 30
36-8 SO260L67FL1F 26 41 44 90 628 30
36-9 SO270L67FL1F 27 42 44 90 624 30
36-10 SO280L67FL1F 28 44 44 90 654 30
36-11 SO290L67FL1F 29 46 44 90 704 24
36-12 SO300L67FL1F 30 46 44 90 693 24
36-13 SO320L67FL1F 32 48 44 90 712 24
36-14 SO330L67FL1F 33 50 44 90 780 24
36-15 SO340L67FL1F 34 52 44 90 838 24
36-16 SO350L67FL1F 35 52 44 90 772 24
36-17 SO360L67FL1F 36 54 44 90 818 24
36-18 SO380L67FL1F 38 56 44 90 846 24
36-19 SO400L67FL1F 40 58 44 90 866 24
36-20 SO410L67FL1F 41 60 44 90 950 24
36-21 SO420L67FL1F 42 62 44 90 1012 18
36-22 SO430L67FL1F 43 63 44 90 988 18
36-23 SO460L67FL1F 46 66 44 90 1068 18
36-24 SO480L67FL1F 48 68 44 90 1082 18
36-25 SO490L67FL1F 49 70 44 90 1122 12
36-26 SO500L67FL1F 50 71 54 90 1344 12
36-27 SO520L67FL1F 52 74 54 90 1422 12
36-28 SO540L67FL1F 54 76 54 90 1512 12
36-29 SO550L67FL1F 55 77 54 90 1452 12
36-30 SO560L67FL1F 56 78 54 90 1500 12
36-31 SO570L67FL1F 57 80 54 90 1500 12
36-32 SO580L67FL1F 58 81 54 90 1530 12
36-33 SO590L67FL1F 59 84 54 90 1580 12
36-34 SO600L67FL1F 60 84 54 90 1590 12
36-35 SO630L67FL1F 63 86 54 90 1600 8
36-36 SO650L67FL1F 65 88 54 90 1670 8
36-37 SO700L67FL1F 70 96 54 90 1890 8
L
D1 D2
s
1" DRIVE 6-POINT DEEP IMPACT SOCKET
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 D2 L g Packed Remark
37-1 SO190L97FL1F 19 36 54 90 830 24
37-2 SO200L97FL1F 20 37 54 90 830 24
37-3 SO210L97FL1F 21 38 54 90 824 24
37-4 SO220L97FL1F 22 39 54 90 854 24
37-5 SO230L97FL1F 23 41 54 90 866 24
37-6 SO240L97FL1F 24 42 54 90 868 24
37-7 SO250L97FL1F 25 43 54 90 890 24
37-8 SO260L97FL1F 26 44 54 90 882 24
37-9 SO270L97FL1F 27 46 54 90 915 24
37-10 SO280L97FL1F 28 47 54 90 930 24
37-11 SO290L97FL1F 29 48 54 90 924 24
37-12 SO300L97FL1F 30 49 54 90 938 24
37-13 SO310L97FL1F 31 50 54 90 922 24
37-14 SO320L97FL1F 32 52 54 90 959 24
37-15 SO330L97FL1F 33 54 54 90 997 24
37-16 SO340L97FL1F 34 54 54 90 970 24
37-17 SO350L97FL1F 35 54 54 90 955 24
37-18 SO360L97FL1F 36 56 54 90 972 18
37-19 SO370L97FL1F 37 57 54 90 990 18
37-20 SO380L97FL1F 38 58 54 95 1065 18
37-21 SO390L97FL1F 39 59 54 95 1086 18
37-22 SO400L97FL1F 40 60 54 95 1062 18
37-23 SO410L97FL1F 41 61 54 95 1169 18
37-24 SO420L97FL1F 42 64 54 95 1216 12
37-25 SO430L97FL1F 43 66 54 95 1282 12
37-26 SO440L97FL1F 44 67 54 95 1274 12
37-27 SO450L97FL1F 45 67 54 95 1302 12
37-28 SO460L97FL1F 46 68 54 95 1350 12
37-29 SO470L97FL1F 47 69 54 95 1356 12
37-30 SO480L97FL1F 48 70 54 100 1450 12
37-31 SO490L97FL1F 49 72 54 100 1560 12
37-32 SO500L97FL1F 50 74 54 100 1576 12
37-33 SO510L97FL1F 51 75 54 100 1520 12
37-34 SO520L97FL1F 52 75 54 100 1530 12
37-35 SO540L97FL1F 54 78 54 100 1704 12
37-36 SO550L97FL1F 55 80 54 105 1870 8
37-37 SO560L97FL1F 56 81 54 105 1884 8
37-38 SO570L97FL1F 57 82 54 105 1901 8
37-39 SO580L97FL1F 58 84 54 105 1950 8
37-40 SO590L97FL1F 59 85 54 110 2064 8
37-41 SO600L97FL1F 60 87 54 110 2120 8
37-42 SO650L97FL1F 65 92 54 115 2468 6
37-43 SO700L97FL1F 70 97 54 120 2894 6
37-44 SO750L97FL1F 75 104 86 135 4284 4
37-45 SO800L97FL1F 80 112 86 135 5130 4
L
D1 D2
s
SOCKET SOCKET
S
O
C
K
E
T
S
O
C
K
E
T
38 39
IMPACT ADAPTOR
IMPACT BIT HOLDER
NO. ITEM NO. Drive D L g Packed Remark
38-13 O-IMPACTBitHolder0635 1/4" 13 35 35 300
38-14 O-IMPACTBitHolder0952 3/8" 19 40 40 200
38-15 O-IMPACTBitHolder1270 1/2" 24 46 57 200
AVAILABLE IN BOTH STEEL BALL (BALL TYPE) & PIN HOLE (PIN TYPE)
L
Ø D
NO. ITEM NO. Female Male D L g Packed Remark
38-1 O-IMPACTAD0635Fx0952M 1/4" 3/8" 12 26 24 10/200
38-2 O-IMPACTAD0952Fx0635M 3/8" 1/4" 22 32 30 10/200
38-3 O-IMPACTAD0952Fx1270M 3/8" 1/2" 22 36 60 10/200
38-4 O-IMPACTAD1270Fx0635M 1/2" 1/4" 25 37 65 10/200
38-5 O-IMPACTAD1270Fx0952M 1/2" 3/8" 25 38 70 10/200
38-6 O-IMPACTAD1270Fx1905M 1/2" 3/4" 30 48 110 10/120
38-7 O-IMPACTAD1270Fx2540M 1/2" 1" 30 50 120 10/120
38-8 O-IMPACTAD1905Fx1270M 3/4" 1/2" 44 58 240 6/60
38-9 O-IMPACTAD1905Fx2540M 3/4" 1" 44 63 320 6/36
38-10 O-IMPACTAD2540Fx1905M 1" 3/4" 54 70 540 6/36
38-11 O-IMPACTAD2540Fx3810M 1" 1-1/2" 54 90 963 6/36
38-12 O-IMPACTAD3810Fx2540M 1-1/2" 1" 86 100 2360 6/36
L
Ø D
L
Ø D
IMPACT EXTENSION BAR
AVAILABLE IN BOTH STEEL BALL (BALL TYPE) & PIN HOLE (PIN TYPE)
L
Ø D
NO. ITEM NO. Drive D L g Packed Remark
39-1 O-IMPACTExtension0635x50mm 1/4" 13 50 25 750
39-2 O-IMPACTExtension0635x75mm 1/4" 13 75 35 750
39-3 O-IMPACTExtension0635x100mm 1/4" 13 100 45 240
39-4 O-IMPACTExtension0635x150mm 1/4" 13 150 65 240
39-5 O-IMPACTExtension0635x250mm 1/4" 13 250 105 150
39-6 O-IMPACTExtension0952x75mm 3/8" 19 75 75 150
39-7 O-IMPACTExtension0952x100mm 3/8" 19 100 78 130
39-8 O-IMPACTExtension0952x125mm 3/8" 19 125 80 140
39-9 O-IMPACTExtension0952x150mm 3/8" 19 150 150 120
39-10 O-IMPACTExtension0952x250mm 3/8" 19 250 195 100
39-11 O-IMPACTExtension1270x50mm 1/2" 25 50 25 750
39-12 O-IMPACTExtension1270x75mm 1/2" 25 75 90 200
39-13 O-IMPACTExtension1270x125mm 1/2" 25 125 140 140
39-14 O-IMPACTExtension1270x150mm 1/2" 25 150 220 60
39-15 O-IMPACTExtension1270x250mm 1/2" 25 250 440 50
39-16 O-IMPACTExtension1905x100mm 3/4" 44 100 600 20
39-17 O-IMPACTExtension1905x150mm 3/4" 44 150 700 12
39-18 O-IMPACTExtension1905x175mm 3/4" 44 175 800 12
39-19 O-IMPACTExtension1905x200mm 3/4" 44 200 880 10
39-20 O-IMPACTExtension1905x250mm 3/4" 44 250 1060 10
39-21 O-IMPACTExtension1905x300mm 3/4" 44 300 1200 10
39-22 O-IMPACTExtension1905x350mm 3/4" 44 350 1300 10
39-23 O-IMPACTExtension1905x400mm 3/4" 44 400 1600 10
39-24 O-IMPACTExtension2540x100mm 1" 54 100 1000 12
39-25 O-IMPACTExtension2540x150mm 1" 54 150 1170 12
39-26 O-IMPACTExtension2540x175mm 1" 54 175 1350 12
39-27 O-IMPACTExtension2540x200mm 1" 54 200 1520 12
39-28 O-IMPACTExtension2540x250mm 1" 54 250 1880 6
39-29 O-IMPACTExtension2540x300mm 1" 54 300 2675 6
39-30 O-IMPACTExtension2540x400mm 1" 54 400 2870 6
SOCKET SOCKET